ATHLETICS
& &

Date

Tuesday, November 19
Thursday, November 21
Tuesday, December 3
Friday, December 6
Monday, December 9
Wednesday, December 11

Friday, December 13

Tuesday, December 17
Friday, December 20
Tuesday, January 14
Wednesday, January 15
Friday, January 17
Wednesday, January 22
Wednesday, January 29
Friday, January 31
Wednesday, February 5
Friday, February 7
Friday, February 14

BOLD=League Games

Opponent
Castle Park
Hoover
O'Farell

Mar Vista
Lincoln
Montgomery

San Ysidro

Morse

Ramona

Hilltop

El Cajon Valley
Grossmont
Monte Vista
Helix

El Cajon Valley
Grossmont
Monte Vista

Helix

HEAD COACH: RICHARD CERVANTES

ASST COACHES:

M‘ Mount Miguel High School

2024 -2025s Varsity Girls Soccer

Site

Mount Miguel
Hoover
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Montgomery

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
El Cajon Valley
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Helix

Mount Miguel
Grossmont
Monte Vista
Mount Miguel

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



